AME
1
AME8815 1.5A CMOS LDO
 Rev. T.01
n Typical Application
n Functional Block Diagram
l  Very Low Dropout Voltage
l  Guaranteed 1.5A Output

1.5A CMOS LDOAME8815
 Rev. T.01
n Ordering Information (Contd.)
Part Number Marking* Output Voltage Package
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
AME8815BECS500
AME8815
BECS500
yyww
5.00 TO-252-2 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BECS500Z
AME8815
BECS500
yyww
5.00 TO-252-2 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT150 ASPyww 1.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT150Z ASPyww 1.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT180 AQUyww 1.80 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT180Z AQUyww 1.80 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT190 BAYyww 1.90 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT190Z BAYyww 1.90 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT250 APRyww 2.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT250Z APRyww 2.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT330 AKCyww 3.30 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT330Z AKCyww 3.30 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT475 AQRyww 4.75 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT475Z AQRyww 4.75 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT500 AQSyww 5.00 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815AEGT500Z AQSyww 5.00 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT150 AJYyww 1.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT150Z AJYyww 1.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT180 AJZyww 1.80 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT180Z AJZyww 1.80 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT250 AKByww 2.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT250Z AKByww 2.50 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT330 AKDyww 3.30 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT330Z AKDyww 3.30 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT390 AQQyww 3.90 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT390Z AQQyww 3.90 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME
7
AME8815 1.5A CMOS LDO
 Rev. T.01
n Ordering Information (Contd.)
Part Number Marking* Output Voltage Package
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
AME8815BEGT475 AMNyww 4.75 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT475Z AMNyww 4.75 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT500 AQTyww 5.00 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT500Z AQTyww 5.00 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8815BEGT190Z CAGyww 1.90 SOT-223 - 40oC to +85oC
Note:  yyww & yww represents the date code
          * A line on top of the first letter represents lead free plating such as AME8815
Please consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for the availability of output voltage and package type.
AME
8
1.5A CMOS LDOAME8815